
305

31
0

330

29
5

335

8

31

7

113

83

9

640

16

38

95

88

146

81

176

145

662

126

101

154

86

97

98

139

41

635

138

15

651

654

125

103

82

158

23

4

79

96

696

616

663

31

84

143

92

97

34

669

94

672

171

25

174

142/C

613

30

656

147

142/B

33

99

132

142/A

98

168/1

655

637

10

100

636

157

78

175

161

24

80

147
93

27

165

93

639

658

156

158

43

238

162

134

94

149

91

26

116

91

88

163

240

618

99

137

152

638

615

144

96

136

29

653

13

172

169

652

170

115

661

37

659

617

95

4530

167

44

20

87

86

40

148

153

87

101

667

180

166

19

85

135

133

89

160

39

648

129

14

21

614

151

241

3

673

165

92

28

18

160

164

130

17
22

36

104

161
2

80

128

85

35

159

81

155

105

159

100

157

6

167 127

173

1

89

660

148

168

117

129

84

150

169
170

168/2

77
90

163

166

164

102

162

239

646

140141

131
179

5

102

12

645

149

32

11

642

72

Sonala

Bawanbir

Palsoda

Tunki Bk.

Khalad Bk.

Borkhed

Banoda Bk.Banoda Eklara

Balhadi

Kated
Kolad

Khalad Kh.

Umara

Saykhed

76°45'30"E

76°45'30"E

76°45'0"E

76°45'0"E

76°44'30"E

76°44'30"E

76°44'0"E

76°44'0"E

76°43'30"E

76°43'30"E

76°43'0"E

76°43'0"E

76°42'30"E

76°42'30"E

21
°7

'0"
N

21
°7

'0"
N

21
°6

'30
"N

21
°6

'30
"N

21
°6

'0"
N

21
°6

'0"
N

21
°5

'30
"N

21
°5

'30
"N

21
°5

'0"
N

21
°5

'0"
N

21
°4

'30
"N

21
°4

'30
"N

21
°4

'0"
N

21
°4

'0"
N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar
Jalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola
Chandrapur

Wardha

Palghar

Thane
Gadchiroli

Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani
Hingoli

Washim

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:10,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

5C4B3d2lAISLUS CODE-
      511.82Area in Ha-

Dist-Buldhana,Taluka-Sangrampur  (PTB-1/02/12)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


